Project: UCSB 12KV Backbone Project
Project No. FM140435L/986170
University Representative: T. Foster/R. Aronson

BID SUMMARY

BASE BID

COMPENSABLE DELAY

General Contractor

Base Bid

Compensable Delay

Days

Total Compensable

Total With Compensable Delay

Dahl, Taylor & Associates - Constructors, Inc.

$3,042,000.00

$0.00

30

$0.00

$3,042,000.00

2960 Daimler Street

Santa Ana, CA 92705

Tel: 949-756-8654 Fax: 949-502-0777

Subcontractors

Directional Drilling - Ventura Directional Drilling, Inc.

Taft Electric Company

$2,499,000.00

$0.00

30

$0.00

$2,499,000.00

1694 Eastman Ave.

Ventura, CA 93003

Tel: 805-642-0121 Fax: 805-650-9015

Subcontractors

Asphalt & Concrete - Berry General Engineering

T&B and Excavations - Reed Backhoe

High Voltage Work - DeYoung Power Systems

John Madonna Construction Co. Inc.

$2,686,484.94

$1.00

30

$30.00

$2,686,514.94

P.O. Box 5310

San Luis Obispo, CA 93403

Tel: 805-543-7751 Fax: 805-543-7754

Subcontractors

Underground - D-Kal Engineering

Electrical & Fiber - DeYoung Power Systems

Directional Drilling - L.T. Directional Drilling

Bid Open: April 22, 2014 at 2:30PM




Project: UCSB 12KV Backbone Project
Project No. FM140435L/986170
University Representative: T. Foster/R. Aronson

BID SUMMARY

General Contractor

Base Bid

Compensable Delay

Days

Total Compensable

Total With Compensable Delay

AMG & Associates Inc.

$3,174,000.00

$2,040.00

30

$61,200.00

$3,235,200.00

28296 Constellation Road

Santa Clarita, CA 91355

Tel: 661-251-7401 Fax: 661-251-7405

Subcontractors

Trenching, Asphalt Concrete Paving - Butch Pope Const.

Directional Drilling - Ventura Drilling

Concrete Paving - MCL

Electrical - Electricraft

Tierra Contracting, Inc.

$2,370,675.00

$1.00

30

$30.00

$2,370,705.00

P.O. Box 400

Goleta, CA 93116

*Apparent Lowest Responsible Bidder*

Tel: 805-964-8747 Fax: 805-964-4438

Subcontractors

Survey - Rincon Surveys

Crane - Big Red Crane Company

Directional Drilling - Ventura Directional Drilling

Striping - Interstate Striping

Electrical - DeYoung Power Systems

Cal Electro, Inc.

$4,188,500.00

$200.00

30

$6,000.00

$4,194,500.00

3710 Electro Way

Redding, CA 96002

Tel: 530-223-5937 Fax: 530-221-7038

Subcontractors

None

Bid Open: April 22, 2014 at 2:30PM



